Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/17/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 14-01365-5-DMW  Nicola Michelle Johnson H. Frank Allen John F. Logan

2 14-00565-5-DMW

3 14-01394-5-SWH

4 14-01501-5-SWH

5 14-01440-5-SWH

6 14-00634-5-SWH

7  14-01373-5-DMW

8 14-01370-5-SWH

9 14-01304-5-SWH

10 14-01359-5-DMW

11 14-00543-5-SWH

12 14-01278-5-SWH

13 14-00718-5-SWH

14 14-01342-5-DMW

15 14-01424-5-SWH

16 14-01416-5-SWH

17 14-00190-5-DMW
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Koren L. Robinson

Angela D. Williams

William Andrew McCrickard
Meaghan Ann McCrickard

Lawrence Eric Curtis-Ford Sr.

John K. Jeon
Yon B. Jeon

Holly Elana Drake

Kristopher Josef Ostrander

Steven Patrick Riley

Brandie Michele Riley

Tony Dexter Garland

Anders P Dossett

Anthony Joseph Johnson

Pandora Harris Johnson

Hugh Glenn McCrae

Larry Kenneth Askew

Wayne T. Ritchie

Pamela S. Ritchie

Toya Cherita Jones

Fred Junior Stancil

Benjamin R. Eisner

Douglas Q. Wickham

William E. Brewer Jr.

Derek R Caldwell

J.M. Cook

Erich M. Fabricius

Michael W. Hopper

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Heyward G. Wall

Paul Faison Winborne

Brenton D. Adams

Brenton D. Adams

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01365&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00565&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01394&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01501&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01440&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00634&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01373&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01370&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01304&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01359&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00543&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01278&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00718&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01342&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01424&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01416&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00190&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

14-00220-5-SWH

14-01362-5-SWH

14-01364-5-DMW

14-01361-5-DMW

14-01314-5-DMW

14-01315-5-DMW

14-01312-5-SWH

13-06862-8-DMW

14-01338-5-SWH

14-01388-5-DMW

14-01433-5-DMW

14-01297-5-SWH

14-01298-5-DMW

14-01317-5-DMW

14-01382-5-SWH

14-01443-5-SWH

14-01294-5-SWH

14-01352-5-SWH

14-01366-5-DMW

14-01405-5-SWH

Debtor
Troy Stephen McCarthy

Joshua Ray Payette Clark

Richard Douglas Evans

Jackie McLamb Evans

Don Harold Evans
Cheryl Pernell Evans

Tracy A. Proctor

Karen C. Proctor

Tamatha Lucas-Thompson

Barney L. Henderson

Jeri M. Henderson

Susie Khalil Hughes

Crissy Ann Williams-Brown

Christine Amanda Price

Martin Aaron Brooks

Tony Leo Harris

Srinivasan N Kumarapuram

Grover A. Bice

Roseland C. Bice

John K Welch Il
Jennifer Gail Simpson-Welch

Alan David Storts

Jessica Faith Storts

Brenda Bullock Neal

Renee Raynor Blackmon

Joanna R Medlin

Cheri Annette Batchelor

Attorney
Levette H. Hopkins

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00220&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01362&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01364&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01361&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01314&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01315&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01312&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06862&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01338&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01388&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01433&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01297&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01298&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01317&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01382&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01443&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01294&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01352&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01366&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01405&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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50
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53
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56

57

Case Number

14-00376-5-DMW

14-01300-5-DMW

14-01309-5-SWH

14-01336-5-DMW

14-01343-5-DMW

14-01351-5-SWH

14-01367-5-SWH

14-01398-5-SWH

14-01471-5-DMW

14-01301-5-SWH

14-01318-5-SWH

14-01322-5-DMW

14-01399-5-DMW

14-01415-5-DMW

14-01430-5-DMW

14-01442-5-DMW

14-01455-5-DMW

14-01515-5-SWH

14-01517-5-DMW

14-01493-5-SWH

Debtor

Rosa Bell Jones
Jason Henry Bunn
Brandi Alexis Bunn

Keith Lamont Lipscomb
Tomarah Renee Lipscomb

Vincent Eugene Scott
Delphine Tucker Scott

Kenneth Howard Thomas

Ellen Bunn Thomas

Denise Adams

Jeffrey Edward Pulley

Mary Little Pulley

Matthew Ryan Shepherd

McDermott Gibson

Brenda Sue Gibson

Teresa Murray Proctor

Tracy Denise Gistand

Emma Hill Lynch

Anne Regina Bernier

William Earl Ingram Sr

Shirley Ann Ingram

Sheila Una Pritchett

Monique Davis

Priscilla Liles Pierce

Bobby Ray Lynch

Tracey Denise Richardson

Alfred Merrick Sallie
Chie Hiyama-Sallie

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00376&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01300&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01309&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01336&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01343&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01351&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01367&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01398&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01471&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01301&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01318&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01322&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01399&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01415&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01430&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01442&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01455&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01515&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01517&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01493&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

